
MSHSL Section 6 Championships Women

Slalom (U16 / Women)

Official ranking

STATE Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

1 1 16 Anselmo Ali 12 ED 24.78 23.43 48.21 1

2 2 9 Carlson Breck 11 MW 26.3 24.65 50.95 2

3 3 34 Engman Elsie 12 ED 26.41 25.31 51.72 3

4 4 2 Hahs Abby 12 LN 26.5 25.29 51.79 4

5 5 12 Turtle Renee 12 EP 26.08 25.75 51.83 5

6 6 13 Bumpers Caitlyn 11 EA 26.25 25.61 51.86 6

7 7 76 Adair Ally 9 ED 26.71 25.33 52.04 7

8 8 6 McCann Annabel 9 PL 26.62 25.49 52.11 8

9 9 54 Paulsen Helen 11 EA 27.29 26.21 53.5 9

10 10 3 Young Megan 10 EV 26.99 26.6 53.59 10

11 11 38 Hahs Erin 7 LN 27.5 26.28 53.78 11

12 11 26 Wilson Clara 9 NF 27.36 26.42 53.78 12

13 13 10 Gilbertson Fantaye 11 CC 28.14 25.81 53.95 13

14 14 57 Gustin Livia 9 ED 27.98 26.26 54.24 14

15 15 27 Bohlke Brynn 11 MW 28.13 26.16 54.29 15

16 16 15 Otteson Erin 12 LS 27.53 26.84 54.37 16

17 33 Murphy Olivia 9 LS 29.13 25.43 54.56 17

18 7 Zotalis Camryn 9 NF 28.31 26.42 54.73 18

19 83 Reid Emily 8 PL 28.44 26.78 55.22 19

20 1 Harmon Katie 12 BMT 27.91 27.87 55.78 20

21 32 Pattinson Ella 11 JM 29.13 27.07 56.2 21

22 14 Miller Bailey 10 JM 29.15 27.19 56.34 22

23 75 Peltz Brenna 7 LS 28.9 27.72 56.62 23

17 24 92 Utendorfer Tyler 12 ED 29.02 27.75 56.77 24

25 23 Schulz Kendall 11 AVR 28.52 28.26 56.78 25

26 35 Cooney Maddie 9 ME 28.79 28.23 57.02 26

27 17 Neeb Kira 10 ME 30.45 27.11 57.56 27

28 20 Flis Annie 12 BMT 29.53 28.32 57.85 28

18 29 31 Bumpers Courtney 9 EA 32.03 25.88 57.91 29

30 30 Rogers Lucy 10 EP 29.46 28.71 58.17 30

31 11 Tran Anna 12 BV 28.38 30.45 58.83 31

32 39 Youngberg Elsa 11 EV 31.08 28.42 59.5 32

33 88 Ianfolla Jaclyn 10 EP 30.58 29.07 59.65 33

34 55 Miller Carly 12 JM 31.59 28.37 59.96 34

35 48 Krediet Josephine 11 MW 31.52 28.46 59.98 35

36 74 Leitzen Emily 10 JM 31.05 29.08 60.13 36

37 22 McClure Katelyn 12 EV 30.71 29.77 60.48 37

38 72 Martin Emma 10 EP 31.45 29.67 61.12 38

39 67 Johnson Annika 8 NF 31.8 29.4 61.2 39

40 79 Lawler Allie 7 BMT 31.77 30.01 61.78 40

41 29 Peterson Hailey 11 BV 32.14 30.22 62.36 41

42 90 Voss Veronika 10 JM 31.9 30.5 62.4 42



43 37 Mulcahy Allison 11 BMT 31.72 30.78 62.5 43

44 61 Lawler Ava 8 BMT 32.43 30.31 62.74 44

45 46 Zadvornykh Anastasia 9 PL 28.02 34.98 63 45

46 99 May Meg 12 PL 32.05 30.97 63.02 46.5

46 68 Marks Ashley 12 MW 32.79 30.23 63.02 46.5

48 24 Moeller Grace 12 CVA 32.45 31.07 63.52 48

49 84 Johnson Karina 8 NF 32.2 31.54 63.74 49

50 41 Ruth Gabby 12 AVR 33.37 31.32 64.69 50

51 63 Heunisch Ellen 12 EV 33 31.83 64.83 51

52 28 Vermeij Eva 10 CC 32.72 32.47 65.19 52

53 51 Eastman Savanah 12 BV 34.02 31.92 65.94 53

19 54 73 Barrios Isabella 10 EA 38.53 27.54 66.07 54.5

54 43 Lund Taitem 11 CVA 34.18 31.89 66.07 54.5

56 36 Scott Parker 12 RM 33.33 32.89 66.22 56

57 91 McCullough Emilie 7 LS 37.63 28.7 66.33 57

58 60 Kisiel Anya 7 RM 34.33 32.42 66.75 58

59 70 Wick Jaidyn 12 BV 34.91 32.9 67.81 59

60 81 Egner Elara 10 EV 34.7 33.15 67.85 60

61 25 Gannon Emma 12 PL 27.37 40.54 67.91 61

62 106 Brummer Delaney 12 JM 36.61 31.45 68.06 62

20 63 89 Schuller Anna 12 EA 35.18 32.95 68.13 63

64 85 Krediet Eleanor 9 MW 35.48 32.88 68.36 64

65 21 Hahs Leah 10 LN 27.81 40.76 68.57 65

66 77 Ludvik Elaine 12 ME 36.42 32.51 68.93 66

67 8 Anneke Allison 11 RC 35.22 34.01 69.23 67

68 49 Quinn Megan 11 CC 36.56 32.7 69.26 68

69 69 Stolz Petronella 8 CC 36.48 34.24 70.72 69

70 107 Carey Abigail 9 LS 36.39 34.39 70.78 70

71 94 Chen Selina 12 RM 36.11 35.14 71.25 71

72 96 Cunningham Teagan 9 LN 36.53 35.02 71.55 72

73 64 Thomas Sophie 11 AVR 31.3 40.55 71.85 73

74 250 Villavicencio Maria 7 RM 37.8 34.24 72.04 74

75 78 Stephens Caroline 7 RM 36.65 35.8 72.45 75

76 80 Weston Brea 10 LN 41.21 32.57 73.78 76

77 86 Flannery Rachel 11 CC 38.74 35.27 74.01 77

78 103 Currie Amanda 10 BV 42.92 31.21 74.13 78

79 110 Myhre Morgan 12 ME 38.46 35.99 74.45 79

80 97 Struthers Haley 11 EV 37.97 37.07 75.04 80

81 87 Ravenscroft Piper 12 BV 38.2 36.86 75.06 81

82 101 Tokheim Emma 9 MW 37.74 37.48 75.22 82

83 93 Heim Melissa 11 ME 37.93 37.53 75.46 83

84 102 Gauerke Teagan 10 CC 44.2 35.9 80.1 84

85 104 Swanson Abigail 9 EP 51.65 30.08 81.73 85

86 82 Mock Caitlin 12 AVR 44.48 40.99 85.47 86

87 18 Aney Audrey 10 RM 62.79 30.26 93.05 87

21 88 109 Mrachek Lily 12 ED 33.63 59.51 93.14 88

89 47 Hegseth Ella 11 NF 29.41 64.63 94.04 89



90 100 Novak Brianna 12 NF 33.44 61.14 94.58 90

91 65 Bieck Ryley 8 CVA 43.17 52.05 95.22 91

92 58 Ashland Brynn 10 ME 70.11 30.86 100.97 92

93 53 Dodge Faith 10 EP 47.9 53.18 101.08 93

94 98 Donnay Mia 12 AVR 33.04 82.22 115.26 94

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

56 Grasdal Silje 9 LS DNF 27.62

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

5 Richards Lucy 11 CVA DSQ 27.48

62 Steel Jane 12 LN DSQ 26.24

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

4 Schulz Hannah 12 AVR 40.83 DSQ

66 Rice Kovyn 8 PL 28.2 DSQ

95 Look Lizzie 7 BMT 34.12 DSQ

22 105 Kucin Sage 12 EA 36.43 DSQ



Place School Points Tie Breaker - 5th Skier Place

1 Edina 25

2 EA 98.5 63

3 MW 98.5 64

4 EP 106

5 JM 113 42

6 LS 113 70

7 NF 118

8 PL 118.5

9 EV 130

10 BMT 131

11 LN 152

12 BV 184

13 ME 198

14 CC 202

15 AVR 234

16 RM 259

17 RC 1067

18 CVA 1193.5

Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

Schulz Kendall 11 AVR 28.52 28.26 56.78 25

Ruth Gabby 12 AVR 33.37 31.32 64.69 50

Thomas Sophie 11 AVR 31.3 40.55 71.85 73

Mock Caitlin 12 AVR 44.48 40.99 85.47 86 234

Donnay Mia 12 AVR 33.04 82.22 115.26 94

Schulz Hannah 12 AVR 40.83 DSQ 1000

Harmon Katie 12 BMT 27.91 27.87 55.78 20

Flis Annie 12 BMT 29.53 28.32 57.85 28

Lawler Allie 7 BMT 31.77 30.01 61.78 40

Mulcahy Allison 11 BMT 31.72 30.78 62.5 43 131

Lawler Ava 8 BMT 32.43 30.31 62.74 44

Look Lizzie 7 BMT 34.12 DSQ 1000

Tran Anna 12 BV 28.38 30.45 58.83 31

Peterson Hailey 11 BV 32.14 30.22 62.36 41

Eastman Savanah 12 BV 34.02 31.92 65.94 53

Wick Jaidyn 12 BV 34.91 32.9 67.81 59 184

Currie Amanda 10 BV 42.92 31.21 74.13 78

Ravenscroft Piper 12 BV 38.2 36.86 75.06 81

Gilbertson Fantaye 11 CC 28.14 25.81 53.95 13

Vermeij Eva 10 CC 32.72 32.47 65.19 52

Quinn Megan 11 CC 36.56 32.7 69.26 68

Stolz Petronella 8 CC 36.48 34.24 70.72 69 202



Flannery Rachel 11 CC 38.74 35.27 74.01 77

Gauerke Teagan 10 CC 44.2 35.9 80.1 84

Moeller Grace 12 CVA 32.45 31.07 63.52 48

Lund Taitem 11 CVA 34.18 31.89 66.07 54.5

Bieck Ryley 8 CVA 43.17 52.05 95.22 91

Richards Lucy 11 CVA DSQ 27.48 1000 1193.5

Bumpers Caitlyn 11 EA 26.25 25.61 51.86 6

Paulsen Helen 11 EA 27.29 26.21 53.5 9

Bumpers Courtney 9 EA 32.03 25.88 57.91 29

Barrios Isabella 10 EA 38.53 27.54 66.07 54.5 98.5

Schuller Anna 12 EA 35.18 32.95 68.13 63

Kucin Sage 12 EA 36.43 DSQ 1000

Anselmo Ali 12 ED 24.78 23.43 48.21 1

Engman Elsie 12 ED 26.41 25.31 51.72 3

Adair Ally 9 ED 26.71 25.33 52.04 7

Gustin Livia 9 ED 27.98 26.26 54.24 14 25

Utendorfer Tyler 12 ED 29.02 27.75 56.77 24

Mrachek Lily 12 ED 33.63 59.51 93.14 88

Turtle Renee 12 EP 26.08 25.75 51.83 5

Rogers Lucy 10 EP 29.46 28.71 58.17 30

Ianfolla Jaclyn 10 EP 30.58 29.07 59.65 33

Martin Emma 10 EP 31.45 29.67 61.12 38 106

Swanson Abigail 9 EP 51.65 30.08 81.73 85

Dodge Faith 10 EP 47.9 53.18 101.08 93

Young Megan 10 EV 26.99 26.6 53.59 10

Youngberg Elsa 11 EV 31.08 28.42 59.5 32

McClure Katelyn 12 EV 30.71 29.77 60.48 37

Heunisch Ellen 12 EV 33 31.83 64.83 51 130

Egner Elara 10 EV 34.7 33.15 67.85 60

Struthers Haley 11 EV 37.97 37.07 75.04 80

Pattinson Ella 11 JM 29.13 27.07 56.2 21

Miller Bailey 10 JM 29.15 27.19 56.34 22

Miller Carly 12 JM 31.59 28.37 59.96 34

Leitzen Emily 10 JM 31.05 29.08 60.13 36 113

Voss Veronika 10 JM 31.9 30.5 62.4 42

Brummer Delaney 12 JM 36.61 31.45 68.06 62

Hahs Abby 12 LN 26.5 25.29 51.79 4

Hahs Erin 7 LN 27.5 26.28 53.78 11

Hahs Leah 10 LN 27.81 40.76 68.57 65

Cunningham Teagan 9 LN 36.53 35.02 71.55 72 152



Weston Brea 10 LN 41.21 32.57 73.78 76

Steel Jane 12 LN DSQ 26.24 1000

Otteson Erin 12 LS 27.53 26.84 54.37 16

Murphy Olivia 9 LS 29.13 25.43 54.56 17

Peltz Brenna 7 LS 28.9 27.72 56.62 23

McCullough Emilie 7 LS 37.63 28.7 66.33 57 113

Carey Abigail 9 LS 36.39 34.39 70.78 70

Grasdal Silje 9 LS DNF 27.62 1000

Cooney Maddie 9 ME 28.79 28.23 57.02 26

Neeb Kira 10 ME 30.45 27.11 57.56 27

Ludvik Elaine 12 ME 36.42 32.51 68.93 66

Myhre Morgan 12 ME 38.46 35.99 74.45 79 198

Heim Melissa 11 ME 37.93 37.53 75.46 83

Ashland Brynn 10 ME 70.11 30.86 100.97 92

Carlson Breck 11 MW 26.3 24.65 50.95 2

Bohlke Brynn 11 MW 28.13 26.16 54.29 15

Krediet Josephine 11 MW 31.52 28.46 59.98 35

Marks Ashley 12 MW 32.79 30.23 63.02 46.5 98.5

Krediet Eleanor 9 MW 35.48 32.88 68.36 64

Tokheim Emma 9 MW 37.74 37.48 75.22 82

Wilson Clara 9 NF 27.36 26.42 53.78 12

Zotalis Camryn 9 NF 28.31 26.42 54.73 18

Johnson Annika 8 NF 31.8 29.4 61.2 39

Johnson Karina 8 NF 32.2 31.54 63.74 49 118

Hegseth Ella 11 NF 29.41 64.63 94.04 89

Novak Brianna 12 NF 33.44 61.14 94.58 90

McCann Annabel 9 PL 26.62 25.49 52.11 8

Reid Emily 8 PL 28.44 26.78 55.22 19

Zadvornykh Anastasia 9 PL 28.02 34.98 63 45

May Meg 12 PL 32.05 30.97 63.02 46.5 118.5

Gannon Emma 12 PL 27.37 40.54 67.91 61

Rice Kovyn 8 PL 28.2 DSQ 1000

Anneke Allison 11 RC 35.22 34.01 69.23 67 1067

Scott Parker 12 RM 33.33 32.89 66.22 56

Kisiel Anya 7 RM 34.33 32.42 66.75 58

Chen Selina 12 RM 36.11 35.14 71.25 71

Villavicencio Maria 7 RM 37.8 34.24 72.04 74 259

Stephens Caroline 7 RM 36.65 35.8 72.45 75

Aney Audrey 10 RM 62.79 30.26 93.05 87



MSHSL Section 6 Championships Men

Slalom (U16 / Men)

Official ranking

STATE Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

1 1 7 Berghult Adam 12 ED 22.44 23.65 46.09 1

2 2 26 Utendorfer Will 12 ED 22.39 23.71 46.1 2

3 3 12 Zeller Jakob 12 EP 22.77 23.95 46.72 3

4 4 14 Demars Leo 9 MW 23.31 25.07 48.38 4

5 5 5 Bowman Forrest 12 BV 23.62 25.16 48.78 5

6 6 8 Buckley Jared 12 CC 23.53 25.43 48.96 6

7 7 32 Wilker Tatem 9 EP 23.62 25.39 49.01 7

8 8 64 Wohlrabe Jacob 11 ED 23.97 25.24 49.21 8

9 9 10 Wilson Billy 11 NF 24.17 25.15 49.32 9

10 10 15 Robar Tom 11 BMT 24.03 25.42 49.45 10

11 11 2 Nida James 11 LS 23.97 26.19 50.16 11

12 12 39 Oujiri Connor 11 LS 24.61 26.18 50.79 12

13 13 85 McLain Owen 9 ED 24.67 26.38 51.05 13

14 14 19 Hansen Cale 10 CVA 24.43 26.69 51.12 14

15 15 52 Kilbourn Payton 11 LN 25.19 26.29 51.48 15

16 16 17 Steinbach Brenden 12 ME 25.26 26.53 51.79 16

17 17 51 Haugen Zach 12 EP 25.46 26.38 51.84 17.5

17 27 Dussault Parker 10 CC 25.21 26.63 51.84 17.5

19 20 Olson Jack 8 LS 25.09 27.01 52.1 19

20 59 Simmering Bennett 8 AVR 25.71 26.57 52.28 20

21 3 Simmering Leyton 12 AVR 25.24 27.07 52.31 21

22 38 Hansen Brock 12 CVA 25.07 27.33 52.4 22

18 23 108 Ritten Thomas 12 ED 25.56 26.96 52.52 23

24 80 Ebaugh Wes 9 AVR 24.91 27.72 52.63 24

25 36 Vandal Jake 12 RM 25.7 27.16 52.86 25

26 65 Stolz Fred 9 CC 26.83 26.33 53.16 26.5

26 11 Sargent Jay 10 RC 25.46 27.7 53.16 26.5

28 54 Keinath Johann 10 BMT 26.48 26.75 53.23 28

29 21 Boldus Robert 12 AVR 24.02 29.32 53.34 29

30 16 Shevlin Michael 12 RM 25.59 27.79 53.38 30

31 24 Chow Jayden 12 BV 26.92 26.92 53.84 31

19 32 93 Braton Noah 8 EP 26.4 27.67 54.07 32

20 33 112 Johnson Max 12 EP 26.53 27.61 54.14 33.5

33 71 Lambert Ryan 11 LN 26.26 27.88 54.14 33.5

35 25 Deboer Braden 10 PL 25.96 28.9 54.86 35

36 47 Shannon Colin 12 CC 26.95 27.95 54.9 36

21 37 70 Springer Bode 12 EP 26.69 28.31 55 37

38 56 Stenzil Ethan 10 ME 26.74 28.69 55.43 38

39 44 Drum Bruen 11 BV 26.4 29.24 55.64 39

40 29 Alsop Kingsley 10 NF 25.68 30.45 56.13 40

41 74 Losee Ben 12 BMT 27.39 28.75 56.14 41

42 83 Bloomer Luke 11 PL 26.65 29.6 56.25 42.5



42 55 Villavicencio Nicolas 11 RM 27.47 28.78 56.25 42.5

44 34 Donkin Garrett 11 MW 27.46 29.32 56.78 44

45 28 Darmody Mikey 11 EA 27.59 29.71 57.3 45

46 53 Willemsen Max 12 MW 27.96 29.59 57.55 46

47 94 Brookhart Edward 9 LN 28.75 28.88 57.63 47

48 4 Rolling Noah 11 EV 29.34 28.37 57.71 48

49 101 Knauss Adam 10 ME 28.04 29.77 57.81 49

50 1 Schjolberg Jack 11 JM 27.11 30.79 57.9 50

51 37 Stenzil Carson 8 ME 27.32 30.67 57.99 51

52 96 Gliege Mason 11 BMT 28.75 29.47 58.22 52

53 9 Bortscheller Isaac 9 EA 27.88 30.66 58.54 53

54 57 Strand Deuce 12 CVA 27.81 30.75 58.56 54

55 22 Schultz Owen 8 EV 28.04 30.56 58.6 55

56 99 Madsen Johannes 11 RM 28.68 30.32 59 56

57 95 Torbenson Will 12 MW 27.97 31.04 59.01 57

58 75 Kalina Sam 12 RM 28.08 31.44 59.52 58

22 59 46 Sprenkle Reid 11 ED 34.74 25.01 59.75 59

60 49 Steenblock Carter 10 NF 29.05 30.75 59.8 60

61 82 Lobato Nico 12 BV 29.61 31.15 60.76 61

62 114 Kalm Caleb 10 MW 29.76 31.23 60.99 62

63 103 Lillihei Grant 12 LS 28.83 32.31 61.14 63

64 72 Krediet Andrew 12 MW 28.93 32.42 61.35 64

65 60 Smith Riley 10 EV 29.61 32.4 62.01 65

66 58 Welch Jacob 12 LS 30.48 31.63 62.11 66

67 42 Boldus Ross 12 AVR 36.18 26.21 62.39 67

68 79 Hasslinger David 12 LS 30.43 32.03 62.46 68

69 76 Reynolds David 10 ME 34.44 28.04 62.48 69

70 118 Mueller John 8 RM 30.6 31.99 62.59 70

71 43 Kier Zach 10 EV 30.4 32.82 63.22 71

72 67 Tanghe Jacob 10 NF 31.29 33.3 64.59 72

73 50 Krych Henry 7 RC 31.85 32.86 64.71 73

74 86 Shannon Gavin 8 CC 37.19 27.73 64.92 74

75 62 Bongard Cooper 12 BV 31.4 34.37 65.77 75

76 81 Ward Finn 11 EV 31.99 34.49 66.48 76

77 102 Adams Ethan 11 CVA 32.71 33.87 66.58 77

78 77 Wirtz Max 9 CVA 36.34 31.14 67.48 78

79 66 Halvorson Hale 10 EA 33.18 34.47 67.65 79

80 48 Gaukel Andrew 10 EA 32.55 35.33 67.88 80

81 91 Peterson Jack 7 NF 33.13 35.31 68.44 81

82 105 Gruman Simon 8 EV 32.67 35.83 68.5 82

83 45 Featherstone Soren 11 PL 40.18 28.98 69.16 83

84 106 Christian Alex 11 BV 35.14 36.29 71.43 84

85 110 Helgeson Owen 11 EA 35.75 37.96 73.71 85

86 111 Quandt Hunter 10 NF 35.52 38.95 74.47 86

87 120 Adams Alex 9 CVA 40.93 36.63 77.56 87

88 92 Pool Ethan 8 RC 41.02 42.45 83.47 88

89 90 Corcoran Jack 9 EA 33.18 56.46 89.64 89



Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

113 Brucciani Lou 10 LN 29.93 DSQ 100

Carlson Spencer 9 AVR 27.03 DSQ 100

Castle Dylan 12 LN DNF 66.54 100

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)Heins Joey 9 RC DSQ DSQ 100

69 Heins Joey 9 RC DSQ DSQ 100

107 Krych Soren 9 RC 26.29 DSQ 100

Leining Zander 12 PL DSQ DSQ 100

Leining Zander 12 PL DSQ DSQ 100

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)Marotz Gabe 10 BMT 108.6 DNF 100

13 Okubo Riley 10 LN 23.79 DNF 100

116 Rouland Nico 12 BMT 24.69 DSQ 100

Stout Blake 10 PL 25.23 DSQ 100

Stout Brad 9 PL 26.73 DSQ 100

Disqualified - Run 2 (10)Vermeij Thijs 12 CC 49.27 DSQ 100

6 Walters Gavin 10 ME 30.26 DSQ 100

31

33

35

63

69

104

107

109

119



Place School Points

1 Edina 24

2 EP 59.5

3 CC 86

4 AVR 94

5 LS 105

6 BMT 131

7 BV 136

8 MW 151

9 ME 154

10 RM 153.5

11 CVA 167

12 TF 181

13 EV 239

14 EA 257

15 LN 1095.5

16 PL 1160.5

17 RC 1187.5

18 JM 3050

Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

Simmering Bennett 8 AVR 25.71 26.57 52.28 20

Simmering Leyton 12 AVR 25.24 27.07 52.31 21

Ebaugh Wes 9 AVR 24.91 27.72 52.63 24

Boldus Robert 12 AVR 24.02 29.32 53.34 29 94

Boldus Ross 12 AVR 36.18 26.21 62.39 67

Carlson Spencer 9 AVR 27.03 DSQ 1000

Robar Tom 11 BMT 24.03 25.42 49.45 10

Keinath Johann 10 BMT 26.48 26.75 53.23 28

Losee Ben 12 BMT 27.39 28.75 56.14 41

Gliege Mason 11 BMT 28.75 29.47 58.22 52 131

Marotz Gabe 10 BMT 108.6 DNF 1000

Rouland Nico 12 BMT 24.69 DSQ 1000

Bowman Forrest 12 BV 23.62 25.16 48.78 5

Chow Jayden 12 BV 26.92 26.92 53.84 31

Drum Bruen 11 BV 26.4 29.24 55.64 39

Lobato Nico 12 BV 29.61 31.15 60.76 61 136

Bongard Cooper 12 BV 31.4 34.37 65.77 75

Christian Alex 11 BV 35.14 36.29 71.43 84

Buckley Jared 12 CC 23.53 25.43 48.96 6

Dussault Parker 10 CC 25.21 26.63 51.84 17.5

Stolz Fred 9 CC 26.83 26.33 53.16 26.5

Shannon Colin 12 CC 26.95 27.95 54.9 36 86



Shannon Gavin 8 CC 37.19 27.73 64.92 74

Vermeij Thijs 12 CC 49.27 DSQ 1000

Hansen Cale 10 CVA 24.43 26.69 51.12 14

Hansen Brock 12 CVA 25.07 27.33 52.4 22

Strand Deuce 12 CVA 27.81 30.75 58.56 54

Adams Ethan 11 CVA 32.71 33.87 66.58 77 167

Wirtz Max 9 CVA 36.34 31.14 67.48 78

Noah Hunt 9 CVA 40.93 36.63 77.56 87

Darmody Mikey 11 EA 27.59 29.71 57.3 45

Bortscheller Isaac 9 EA 27.88 30.66 58.54 53

Halvorson Hale 10 EA 33.18 34.47 67.65 79

Gaukel Andrew 10 EA 32.55 35.33 67.88 80 257

Helgeson Owen 11 EA 35.75 37.96 73.71 85

Corcoran Jack 9 EA 33.18 56.46 89.64 89

Berghult Adam 12 ED 22.44 23.65 46.09 1

Utendorfer Will 12 ED 22.39 23.71 46.1 2

Wohlrabe Jacob 11 ED 23.97 25.24 49.21 8

McLain Owen 9 ED 24.67 26.38 51.05 13 24

Ritten Thomas 12 ED 25.56 26.96 52.52 23

Sprenkle Reid 11 ED 34.74 25.01 59.75 59

Zeller Jakob 12 EP 22.77 23.95 46.72 3

Wilker Tatem 9 EP 23.62 25.39 49.01 7

Haugen Zach 12 EP 25.46 26.38 51.84 17.5

Braton Noah 8 EP 26.4 27.67 54.07 32 59.5

Johnson Max 12 EP 26.53 27.61 54.14 33.5

Springer Bode 12 EP 26.69 28.31 55 37

Rolling Noah 11 EV 29.34 28.37 57.71 48

Schultz Owen 8 EV 28.04 30.56 58.6 55

Smith Riley 10 EV 29.61 32.4 62.01 65

Kier Zach 10 EV 30.4 32.82 63.22 71 239

Ward Finn 11 EV 31.99 34.49 66.48 76

Gruman Simon 8 EV 32.67 35.83 68.5 82

Schjolberg Jack 11 JM 27.11 30.79 57.9 50 3050

Kilbourn Payton 11 LN 25.19 26.29 51.48 15

Lambert Ryan 11 LN 26.26 27.88 54.14 33.5

Brookhart Edward 9 LN 28.75 28.88 57.63 47

Brucciani Lou 10 LN 29.93 DSQ 1000 1095.5

Castle Dylan 12 LN DNF 66.54 1000

Okubo Riley 10 LN 23.79 DNF 1000



Nida James 11 LS 23.97 26.19 50.16 11

Oujiri Connor 11 LS 24.61 26.18 50.79 12

Olson Jack 8 LS 25.09 27.01 52.1 19

Lillihei Grant 12 LS 28.83 32.31 61.14 63 105

Welch Jacob 12 LS 30.48 31.63 62.11 66

Hasslinger David 12 LS 30.43 32.03 62.46 68

Steinbach Brenden 12 ME 25.26 26.53 51.79 16

Stenzil Ethan 10 ME 26.74 28.69 55.43 38

Knauss Adam 10 ME 28.04 29.77 57.81 49

Zac Possin 8 ME 27.32 30.67 57.99 51 154

Reynolds David 10 ME 34.44 28.04 62.48 69

Walters Gavin 10 ME 30.26 DSQ 1000

Demars Leo 9 MW 23.31 25.07 48.38 4

Donkin Garrett 11 MW 27.46 29.32 56.78 44

Willemsen Max 12 MW 27.96 29.59 57.55 46

Torbenson Will 12 MW 27.97 31.04 59.01 57 151

Kalm Caleb 10 MW 29.76 31.23 60.99 62

Krediet Andrew 12 MW 28.93 32.42 61.35 64

Wilson Billy 11 NF 24.17 25.15 49.32 9

Alsop Kingsley 10 NF 25.68 30.45 56.13 40

Steenblock Carter 10 NF 29.05 30.75 59.8 60

Tanghe Jacob 10 NF 31.29 33.3 64.59 72 181

Peterson Jack 7 NF 33.13 35.31 68.44 81

Quandt Hunter 10 NF 35.52 38.95 74.47 86

Deboer Braden 10 PL 25.96 28.9 54.86 35

Bloomer Luke 11 PL 26.65 29.6 56.25 42.5

Featherstone Soren 11 PL 40.18 28.98 69.16 83

Leining Zander 12 PL DSQ DSQ 1000 1160.5

Stout Blake 10 PL 25.23 DSQ 1000

Stout Brad 9 PL 26.73 DSQ 1000

Sargent Jay 10 RC 25.46 27.7 53.16 26.5

Krych Henry 7 RC 31.85 32.86 64.71 73

Pool Ethan 8 RC 41.02 42.45 83.47 88

Heins Joey 9 RC DSQ DSQ 1000 1187.5

Krych Soren 9 RC 26.29 DSQ 1000

Vandal Jake 12 RM 25.7 27.16 52.86 25

Shevlin Michael 12 RM 25.59 27.79 53.38 30

Villavicencio Nicolas 11 RM 27.47 28.78 56.25 42.5

Madsen Johannes 11 RM 28.68 30.32 59 56 153.5

Kalina Sam 12 RM 28.08 31.44 59.52 58

Mueller John 8 RM 30.6 31.99 62.59 70


